
BLOCK 2 LOT 3
WILLOW BRANCH ACRES PB 4/58

VEAL LATRELLE D & JASTACIA N
511 S 10TH ST
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

31-2N-28-4955-0002-0030

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4007.00

05/30/2023 MLU

08/30/2022 DJ 1.04 70,200 0 0 70,200

STANDARD
4

227,052
5,330
70,200

302,582
18,726

283,856
0

283,856
302,582
232,376

54,300

2524/0132 12/20/2021 SW Q V 01 105,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLOCKER ROBERT L

VEAL LATRELLE D & J

0970/0197 2/08/2001 WD U I 06 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOUGLAS WENDY BASS

BLOCKER ROBERT L
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22002126 MH MOVE-ON 0 02/08/2022

HX Base Yr

95103 PLUM LOOP, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0800 02 2,537 129.1400 90.40 229,345 2022 2022 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

3 M/H 94+ – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2473

BAS 2,473 100 2,473 221,323

DCK 164 15 25 2,237

DCK 196 15 29 2,596

FOP 32 30 10 895

2,865 2,537 227,052

BAS=[YR=2022] W34 DCK=[YR=2022] N12W11N4W4 S16E15$ W35 S30 E6
S15 E29 N15 E4 DCK=[YR=2022] S12E6S5E4N5E2N12 FOP=[YR=2022]
N4W8S4E8$ W12$ E4 N4 E8 S4 E18 N30$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 20 41 820.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2022 2022 3 100 5,330

5,330

1 000102 C SFR/MH 0 0005 OR 0.00 0.00 1.04 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 75,000.00 67,500.00 70,200


